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MON FEBRUARY 3

SAT APRIL 12

MON JULY 21

SAT SEPTEMBER 27

MID YEAR
CONCERT
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STEPRSIDE STUDIOS

MON APRIL 28

SAT JULY 5

MON OCTOBER 13

SAT DECEMBER 13

EOY YEAR
CONCERT
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STEPASIDE STUDIOS

FEES STRUCTURE

SCHOOL TERM FLAT FEES

Classesperweek Feesperterm Discount
1Class $193 nil
2 Classes $376 $10
3 Classes $549 $30
4 Classes $712 $60
5 Classes $875 $90
6+ Classes $1,038 $120

ADDITIONAL COSTS + DISCOUNTS EOY CONCERT FEES

Iltem/Term Cost Iltem/Term Cost
Yearly Registration Fee $27.50 Concert Participation $25/dancer
(Term 3)
Early Enrolment _$15
Discount (Term 1 only)
Concert Deposit $50/dancer +
(Term 3) $10/additional class

Refer A Friend
Discount -$15/person
(1 term only)

CREATIVE

KIDS ]

(2)
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JOIN US TODAVY!

Email us at office@stepaside.com.au

to receive your Free Trial Booking Form

or if you want to join us straight away,

request our 2025 Enrolment Form.

0466 513 154

W office@stepaside.com.au

www.stepaside.com.au

Q&0 ®

@stepasidestudios

FREE TRIALS AVAILABLE FOR ALL RECREATIONAL CLASSES
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